
Autumn

RUM HARVEST

1.EGGS / 2.MILK / 3.SHELLFISH / 4.MOLLUSCS / 5.FISH /  6.PEANUTS / 7.SESAME / 8.SOYA
/ 9.SULPHUR DIOXIDE / 10.NUTS / 11.GLUTEN / 12.CELERY / 13.MUSTARD / 14.LUPIN

APPLE SOUR
The classic whiskey sour made with
Jack Daniel’s Apple, Egg whites, and
fresh lime juice (1)
€12.50

Spiced rum, Lime juice, cranberry
juice, topped with Coke (8)

PEAR MOJITO
Absolut Pear Vodka, Lime, Sugar, Mint
leaves, topped with Appletiser (11)

€12.00

€12.00

PUMPKIN SPRITZ
Aperol, Pumpkin Spice Syrup,
Bulmers Cider (9)

€12.00



Cocktails

Bacardi white rum, fruit puree, lime juice blended with crushed ice 
Flavours: strawberry, raspberry, mango, passion fruit

PORNSTAR MARTINI 

FROZEN DAIQUIRI

ESPRESSO MARTINI 

PINA COLADA

OLD FASHIONED 

APEROL SPRITZ 

Absolute Vanilia Vodka, Passion Fruit Puree, Pineapple & Lime juice, 
served with a shot of prosecco. (9, 11)     

Absolut Vanilia Vodka, Kahlua, shot of Espresso, brown sugar (11)

Blend of Bacardi white rum, Malibu, coconut milk and pineapple juice

Kentucky Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, brown sugar

Aperol, Mixed with Prosecco, topped with Soda, Garnished with an Orange Wheel (9)

€12.50

€12.50

PINK GIN SPRITZ

GINGER MOJITO

Gordon’s Pink Gin, Lime Juice and Grenadine topped with Lemonade  

Havana Anejo 3 rum,  Lime juice, fresh Mint & sugar syrup topped with Ginger ale   

€12.00

€12.50

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Citron vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry & Lime juice (11)

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€12.00

1.EGGS / 2.MILK / 3.SHELLFISH / 4.MOLLUSCS / 5.FISH /  6.PEANUTS / 7.SESAME / 8.SOYA
/ 9.SULPHUR DIOXIDE / 10.NUTS / 11.GLUTEN / 12.CELERY / 13.MUSTARD / 14.LUPIN



Beers
GUINNESS (11)
SMITHWICK'S (11)
HEINEKEN (11)
COORS LIGHT (11)
SAN MIGUEL (11)
CARLSBERG (11)
ROCKSHORE LAGER (11)
MORETTI (11)
PERONI (11)
5 LAMPS (11)
ORCHARD THIEVES (9)
ROCKSHORE CIDER (9)
BULMERS (9)
GUINNESS 0% (11)
HEINEKEN 0% (11)

PINT        GLASS
€6.30
€6.30
€6.50
€6.50
€6.90
€6.40
€6.40
€7.20
€7.50
€6.40
€6.50
€6.40
€6.50
€5.30
€5.40

€3.40
€3.40
€3.50
€3.50
€3.70
€3.40
€3.40
€3.80
€3.90
€3.40
€3.50
€3.40
€3.50
€2.90   
€2.90

DRAUGHT

BY THE BOTTLE
CORONA 330ML (11)
HEINEKEN 330ML (11)
BUDWEISER 330ML (11)
COORS LIGHT 330ML (11)
ERDINGER HEFE 500ML (11)
PERONI 330ML (11)
BULMERS 330ML (9)
BULMERS LITE 330ML (9)
BULMERS PINT BOTTLE 568ML (9)
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 500ML (9)
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT 500ML (9)
PERONI GLUTEN FREE 330ML (11)
ERDINGER NON ALCOHOLIC 500ML (11)
HEINEKEN 0% 330ML (11)

€5.70
€5.50
€5.40
€5.40
€6.20
€5.50
€5.50
€5.40
€7.00
€6.70
€6.70
€6.20
€5.60
€4.90

1.EGGS / 2.MILK / 3.SHELLFISH / 4.MOLLUSCS / 5.FISH /  6.PEANUTS / 7.SESAME / 8.SOYA
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Wines
BUBBLES 

GLASS OF DRAUGHT PROSECCO FRIZZANTE (9)
BOTTLE OF BELNOR SPARKLING PERRY (9)
BOTTLE OF BOTTEGA PROSECCO FRIZZANTE (9)

€7
€30
€32

WHITE WINE

IL CONTO VECCHIO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY, 2022
An inviting nose of fruits with delicate floral notes. 
Dry and crisp on the palate with an elegant, light body. (9)

FORTANT CHARDONNAY, FRANCE, 2022
This wine features notes of nectarine and acacia. 
Round and balanced on the palate with lovely tropical fruit flavours. (9)

LES NUAGES SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRANCE, 2022
Lively Loire Sauvignon with classic citrus lemon and lime on the nose and
palate. Crisp and dry with refreshing, seafood-friendly acidity on the finish. (9)

PETH WETZ RIESLING, GERMANY, 2022
A dry Riesling with a delicate fragrance of white peaches and juicy pears. 
A true cult classic, both in expression and elegance. (9)

CASTEL DE FORNOS ALBARINO, SPAIN , 2022
Flavours of peach, apricot and straw-like notes that give away its lees aging process: 
a true mark of quality. The finish is long and there is a citrus note that carries on. (9)

CRAGGY RANGE SAUV. BLANC, NEW ZEALAND, 2022
Sunshine in a bottle, bright, Crisp & fruity with aromas of apple, gooseberry, fresh cut
grass & nettle, with notes of Kiwi on the pallet, perfect with seafood & salads. (9)

APPALINA NON ALCOHOLIC SAUVIGNON BLANC
An alcohol free Sauvignon Blanc, Generous aromas of gooseberry and
citrus fruits, with a subtle grassy tone. (9)

GLASS        BOTTLE

€7.50      €25

€7.50      €28

€7.50      €27

€8.00      €32

€8.50      €35

 €8.50      €40

€5.00        €18
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ROSÉ WINE

RED WINE GLASS        BOTTLE

PETIT PAPPILON, FRANCE, 2022

BELLE ANNEE  MIRABEAU ROSE, FRANCE, 2022

A fresh and aromatic nose of raspberries and spices, this wine is lively and fresh on
the palate. (9)

Elegant Summer berries give way to zesty citrus flavors, with a pleasant soft
finish. Perfect with savory foods. (9)

€7.00      €27

€8.50     €42

GLASS        BOTTLE

LA SERRE MERLOT, FRANCE, 2022

LITTLE EDEN PINOT NOIR, SOUTH AUSTRALIA, 2021

EDERRA CRIANZA RIOJA, SPAIN, 2020

SEPTIMA MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA, 2022

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO, ITALY, 2022

full of plum and blackberry fruit. Soft and supple tannin leads to a smooth finish. (9)

Aromas and flavours of cherries, strawberries, and cocoa. It is a rich, complex and
medium-bodied wine with a soft and elegant finish. (9)

The deep, shiny red color of the Altos Ibéricos Crianza is reminiscent of ripe cherries and 
floral-fruity aromas of Damascus roses. (9)

A bright ruby color, this wine has a ripe fruity nose of berries and liquorice. 
It will match with roasted meats very well. (9)

Delicate aromas of cherry, raspberry and spice, zesty palate. This shows quiet
concentration of fruit, with mildly gritty tannins and slight acidity framing it all. (9)

€7.00      €25

€8.00      €32

JACK DUGGAN SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA, 2022
Aromas of blackberries and blackcurrant. A fruity, full-bodied wine with a pleasant
spicy aspect. (9)

€7.00      €24

€8.00      €28

€8.00      €32

€8.50      €39

ST JACQUES COTE DU RHONE, FRANCE 2020
An intense red color and purple glints, Nose is powerful with prevailing red fruit notes
and spicy notes.. Good balance in the mouth with a lot of freshness and roundness. (9)

€8.50      €35
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Wines



JAMESON
JAMESON CRESTED
JAMESON 18YO
PADDY
POWERS
BUSHMILLS
BLACK BUSH
TEELING  SMALL BATCH
ROE & CO
GREEN SPOT
RED BREAST 12YO
GRACE O'MALLEY
CONNACHT BATCH ONE
TULLAMORE DEW

SOUTHERN COMFORT
JACK DANIEL’S
JIM BEAM BOURBON

€5.50
€5.50
€5.50

€6.00
€7.40
€25.00
€5.80
€5.80
€6.00
€6.20
€6.70
€6.50
€8.60
€11.00
€5.60
€9.40
€5.80

SINGLETON
BLACK & WHITE
CHIVAS REGAL 18YO
GLENFIDDICH
GLENMORANGIE
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

€9.10
€5.00
€14.00
€8.10
€7.20
€5.30

Whiskey



Spirits

GIN

BACARDI
HAVANNA CLUB ESPECIAL
PLANTATION
KRAKEN
MORGAN’S SPICED
MORGAN’S WHITE

€5.40
€5.60
€6.60
€5.60
€5.60
€5.60

RUM VODKA
ABSOLUT (11)
ABSOLUT VANILIA (11)
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE (11)

€5.50
€5.50
€6.70
€8.40
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GORDON'S
GORDON'S PINK
BEEFEATER
BEEFEATER 24
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
CORK DRY
ARAN
SHORTCROSS
DRUMSHAMBO
MONKEY 47
CITADELLE

€5.70
€6.00
€5.90
€7.90
€6.50
€6.40
€8.40
€7.90
€8.50
€10.90
€6.90

MICIL
GIN SUL
HENDRICK'S
BROCKMAN'S
HA'PENNY DRY
MÍL
BLACKWATER STRAWBERRY
DINGLE
BULLDOG
TANQUERAY
GORDON’S NON ALCOHOLIC

€6.00
€8.40
€7.00
€7.50
€7.50
€7.90
€7.90
€8.50
€6.90
€6.90
€4.50



Drinks
MOCKTAILS

NO GIN FIZZ   
Gordon’s non alcoholic gin, Fever tree Elderflower tonic garnished with
fresh fruits.
FROZEN DAIQUIRI      
Choose your flavour from strawberry, raspberry, mango or passion fruit, 
“minus the alcohol” & Enjoy.  

€7

€7

SOFT DRINKS

COKE 330ML
COKE ZERO 330ML
DIET COKE 330ML
7UP 200ML
DIET 7UP 200ML
CLUB ORANGE 200ML
CLUB LEMON 200ML
SCHWEPPES TONIC 125ML
SCHWEPPES SLIMLINE TONIC 125ML
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE 125ML
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER 125ML
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE 125ML
FEVERTREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ML
LUCOZADE 330ML
APPLETIZER 275ML
RED BULL 250ML
BALLYGOWAN STILL WATER 330ML
BALLYGOWAN SPARKLING WATER 330ML

€3.60
€3.60
€3.60
€3.20
€3.20
€3.10
€3.10
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€3.40
€3.60
€3.90
€4.10
€3.10
€3.10
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