

APPLE SOUR

The classic whiskey sour made with Jack Daniel's Apple, Egg whites, and fresh lime juice (1) €12.50





RUM HARVEST Spiced rum, Lime juice, cranberry juice, topped with Coke (8) €12.00

PEAR MOJITO

Absolut Pear Vodka, Lime, Sugar, Mint leaves, topped with Appletiser (11) €12.00





Aperol, Pumpkin Spice Syrup, Bulmers Cider (9)

€12.00



PINK GIN SPRITZ €12.00 Gordon's Pink Gin, Lime Juice and Grenadine topped with Lemonade GINGER MOJITO £12.50 Havana Anejo 3 rum, Lime juice, fresh Mint & sugar syrup topped with Ginger ale ESPRESSO MARTINI €12.50 Absolut Vanilia Vodka, Kahlua, shot of Espresso, brown sugar (11) PINA COLADA £12.50 Blend of Bacardi white rum, Malibu, coconut milk and pineapple juice COSMOPOLITAN €12.00 Absolut Citron vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry & Lime juice (11) OLD FASHIONED €12.50 Kentucky Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, brown sugar

APEROL SPRITZ €12.50

Aperol, Mixed with Prosecco, topped with Soda, Garnished with an Orange Wheel (9)

PORNSTAR MARTINI €12.50

Absolute Vanilia Vodka, Passion Fruit Puree, Pineapple & Lime juice, served with a shot of prosecco. (9, 11)

FROZEN DAIQUIRI €12.50

Bacardi white rum, fruit puree, lime juice blended with crushed ice Flavours: strawberry, raspberry, mango, passion fruit



DRAUGHT	PINT	GLASS
GUINNESS (11)	€6.30	€3.40
SMITHWICK'S (11)	€6.30	€3.40
HEINEKEN (11)	€6.50	€3.50
COORS LIGHT (11)	€6.50	€3.50
SAN MIGUEL (11)	€6.90	€3.70
CARLSBERG (11)	€6.40	€3.40
ROCKSHORE LAGER (11)	€6.40	€3.40
MORETTI (11)	€7.20	€3.80
PERONI (11)	€7.50	€3.90
5 LAMPS (11)	€6.40	€3.40
ORCHARD THIEVES (9)	€6.50	€3.50
ROCKSHORE CIDER (9)		€3.40
BULMERS (9)	€6.50	€3.50
GUINNESS 0% (11)	€5.30	€2.90
HEINEKEN 0% (11)	€5.40	€2.90
BY THE BOTTLE		
CORONA 330ML (11)		€5.70
HEINEKEN 330ML (11)		€5.50
BUDWEISER 330ML (11)		€5.40
COORS LIGHT 330ML (11)		€5.40
ERDINGER HEFE 500ML (11)		€6.20
PERONI 330ML (11)		€5.50
BULMERS 330ML (9)		€5.50
BULMERS LITE 330ML (9)		€5.40
BULMERS PINT BOTTLE 568ML (9)		€7.00
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME		
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT 500ML (9	9)	€6.70
PERONI GLUTEN FREE 330ML (11)		€6.20
ERDINGER NON ALCOHOLIC 500ML (1	1)	€5.60
HEINEKEN 0% 330ML (11)		€4.90



BUBBLES

GLASS OF DRAUGHT PROSECCO FRIZZANTE (9)	€7
BOTTLE OF BELNOR SPARKLING PERRY (9)	€30
BOTTLE OF BOTTEGA PROSECCO FRIZZANTE (9)	€32

WHITE WINE

GLASS

BOTTLE

IL CONTO VECCHIO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY, 2022 An inviting nose of fruits with delicate floral notes. Dry and crisp on the palate with an elegant, light body. (9)	€7.50	€25
FORTANT CHARDONNAY, FRANCE, 2022 This wine features notes of nectarine and acacia.	€7.50	€28
Round and halanced on the nalate with lovely tronical fruit flavour	s . (9)	

LES NUAGES SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRANCE, 2022 €7.50 €27 Lively Loire Sauvignon with classic citrus lemon and lime on the nose and palate. Crisp and dry with refreshing, seafood-friendly acidity on the finish. (9)

PETH WETZ RIESLING, GERMANY, 2022 €8.00 €32

A dry Riesling with a delicate fragrance of white peaches and juicy pears.

A true cult classic, both in expression and elegance. (9)

CASTEL DE FORNOS ALBARINO, SPAIN, 2022 €8.50 €35 Flavours of peach, apricot and straw-like notes that give away its lees aging process: a true mark of quality. The finish is long and there is a citrus note that carries on. (9)

CRAGGY RANGE SAUV. BLANC, NEW ZEALAND, 2022 €8.50 €40 Sunshine in a bottle, bright, Crisp & fruity with aromas of apple, gooseberry, fresh cut grass & nettle, with notes of Kiwi on the pallet, perfect with seafood & salads. (9)

APPALINA NON ALCOHOLIC SAUVIGNON BLANC €5.00 €18

An alcohol free Sauvignon Blanc, Generous aromas of gooseberry and citrus fruits, with a subtle grassy tone. (9)



ROSÉ WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

PETIT PAPPILON, FRANCE, 2022

€7.00 €27

A fresh and aromatic nose of raspberries and spices, this wine is lively and fresh on the palate. (9)

BELLE ANNEE MIRABEAU ROSE, FRANCE, 2022

€8.50 €42

Elegant Summer berries give way to zesty citrus flavors, with a pleasant soft finish. Perfect with savory foods. (9)

RED WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

LA SERRE MERLOT, FRANCE, 2022

€7.00 €25

full of plum and blackberry fruit. Soft and supple tannin leads to a smooth finish. (9)

JACK DUGGAN SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA, 2022

€7.00 €24

Aromas of blackberries and blackcurrant. A fruity, full-bodied wine with a pleasant spicy aspect. (9)

LITTLE EDEN PINOT NOIR, SOUTH AUSTRALIA, 2021

€8.00 €32

Aromas and flavours of cherries, strawberries, and cocoa. It is a rich, complex and medium-bodied wine with a soft and elegant finish. (9)

EDERRA CRIANZA RIOJA, SPAIN, 2020

€8.00 €28

The deep, shiny red color of the Altos Ibéricos Crianza is reminiscent of ripe cherries and floral-fruity aromas of Damascus roses. (9)

SEPTIMA MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA, 2022

€8.00 €32

A bright ruby color, this wine has a ripe fruity nose of berries and liquorice. It will match with roasted meats very well. (9)

ST JACQUES COTE DU RHONE, FRANCE 2020

€8.50 €35

An intense red color and purple glints, Nose is powerful with prevailing red fruit notes and spicy notes.. Good balance in the mouth with a lot of freshness and roundness. (9)

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO, ITALY, 2022

€8.50 €39

Delicate aromas of cherry, raspberry and spice, zesty palate. This shows quiet concentration of fruit, with mildly gritty tannins and slight acidity framing it all. (9)



JAMESON	€6.00
JAMESON CRESTED	€7.40
JAMESON 18YO	€25.00
PADDY	€5.80
POWERS	€5.80
BUSHMILLS	€6.00
BLACK BUSH	€6.20
TEELING SMALL BATCH	€6.70
ROE & CO	€6.50
GREEN SPOT	€8.60
RED BREAST 12YO	€11.00
GRACE O'MALLEY	€5.60
CONNACHT BATCH ONE	€9.40
TULLAMORE DEW	€5.80
SINGLETON	€9.10
BLACK & WHITE	€5.00
CHIVAS REGAL 18YO	€14.00
GLENFIDDICH	€8.10
GLENMORANGIE	€7.20
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	€5.30
SOUTHERN COMFORT	€5.50
JACK DANIEL'S	€5.50
JIM BEAM BOURBON	€5.50
JIM DEWM BUNKBUN	€0.00



GIN

GORDON'S	€5.70	MICIL	€6.00
GORDON'S PINK	€6.00	GIN SUL	€8.40
BEEFEATER	€5.90	HENDRICK'S	€7.00
BEEFEATER 24	€7.90	BROCKMAN'S	€7.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	€6.50	HA'PENNY DRY	€7.50
CORK DRY	€6.40	MÍL	€7.90
ARAN	€8.40	BLACKWATER STRAWBERRY	€7.90
SHORTCROSS	€7.90	DINGLE	€8.50
DRUMSHAMBO	€8.50	BULLDOG	€6.90
MONKEY 47	€10.90	TANQUERAY	€6.90
CITADELLE	€6.90	GORDON'S NON ALCOHOLIC	€4.50

RUM VODKA	VODKA	A
-----------	-------	---

BACARUI	€5.40	ABSOLUT (11)	€5.50
HAVANNA CLUB ESPECIAL	€5.60	ABSOLUT VANILIA (11)	€5.50
PLANTATION	€6.60	BELVEDERE	€6.70
KRAKEN	€5.60	GREY GOOSE (11)	€8.40
MORGAN'S SPICED	€5.60		
MORGAN'S WHITE	€5.60		



MOCKTAILS

NO GIN FIZZ

Gordon's non alcoholic gin, Fever tree Elderflower tonic garnished with

FROZEN DAIQUIRI €7

fresh fruits.

Choose your flavour from strawberry, raspberry, mango or passion fruit, "minus the alcohol" & Enjoy.

SOFT DRINKS

COKE 330ML	€3.60
COKE ZERO 330ML	€3.60
DIET COKE 330ML	€3.60
7UP 200ML	€3.20
DIET 7UP 200ML	€3.20
CLUB ORANGE 200ML	€3.10
CLUB LEMON 200ML	€3.10
SCHWEPPES TONIC 125ML	€2.50
SCHWEPPES SLIMLINE TONIC 125ML	€2.50
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE 125ML	€2.50
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER 125ML	€2.50
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE 125ML	€2.50
FEVERTREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ML	€3.40
LUCOZADE 330ML	€3.60
APPLETIZER 275ML	€3.90
RED BULL 250ML	€4.10
BALLYGOWAN STILL WATER 330ML	€3.10
BALLYGOWAN SPARKLING WATER 330ML	€3.10